

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 496 of 2016

Dhaniram Panigrahi **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

17.01.2017	<p>Ms. Ranjana Jaiswal on behalf of Smt. Savita Tiwari, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ashok Swarnkar, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellant prays for sometime.</p> <p>As prayed for, list this case on 17th of February, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge</p>	
Bhola		